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Jet Constellations Nadiyah Johnson hayidan8@gmail.com https://jetconstellations.com/

Artists Working In Education Inc LaShawndra Vernon lashawndra@awe-inc.org www.awe-inc.org

Secure Futures Brenda Campbell brenda@securefutures.org

All In Milwaukee Allison Wagner allison.wagner@allinmilwaukee.orghttp://www.allinmilwaukee.org/
High school, low 
income

Comprehensive support 
(maximized financial aid, 
customized advising, 
career-readiness)

Blue Skies - Walnut Way Antonio antonio@walnutway.org
https://www.walnutway.org/programs/the-
commons/ All ages? 

Health & wellness, 
community mobilization, 
economic prosperity 

Public Allies Ashley Lee ashleyl@publicallies.org 18+

Teens Grow Greens - Educational Apprentice
Ari Williams
Manuel Irias awilliams@teensgrowgreens.org https://www.teensgrowgreens.org/ High School

CodeTheWay Brad Zepecki b.zepecki@codetheway.org https://codetheway.org/ High school Computer science

Pepp Nation Brandon Culpepper bculpepper@peppnation.com https://www.peppnation.org/
Elementary, middle, 
& high school

All Hands Boatworks Bill Nimke bill@allhandsboatworks.org http://www.allhandsboatworks.org/about-us/
Middle school & high 
school

Inspire young people to 
develop skills & 
determination to 
discover talents

Tandem Caitlin Cullen caitcull@gmail.com https://tandemmke.com/#about ?

Pearls for Teen Girls Christy Miller Christy.Miller@pearlsforteengirls.comhttps://www.pearlsforteengirls.com/ Middle & high school

Webers Greenhouse - Teens Grow GreensCharlie Uihlein cuihlein@teensgrowgreens.org
https://www.teensgrowgreens.
org/greenhouse High school

Experiential learning - 
healthy living, leadership 
& entrepreneurship, self-
efficacy

ArtWorks for Milwaukee Terry Murphy director@artworksformilwaukee.orghttps://artworksformilwaukee.org/ High school
Art, creativty & career 
path 

Marquette University Student Employee DJ Villamin dominic.villamin@marquette.edu

Peak Initiative Dan Schiller dschiller@peakinitiative.org https://www.peakinitiative.org/ Youth (7-19 y/o)

Bring out limitless 
potential in young 
leaders through 
extraordinary 
experiences & nurturing 
relationships 

ElevAsian Erik Kennedy Erik.Kennedy@aurora.org

Lead2Change Dionne Grayson graysondl@lead2changeinc.org http://lead2changeinc.org/ High school

Career readiness, 
professional 
development

MKE Fellows John Daniels jdiii@mac.com https://www.mkefellows.com/

Lift Up Careers Jenny Ketz jenny.ketz32@gmail.com

The Commons Joe Poeschl joe@thecommonswi.com College
Design thinking & 
entrepreneurial mindset

Running Rebels John Rakowski John.Rakowski@runningrebels.orghttps://runningrebels.org/
High school (12-19 
y/o)

Using art & other 
programs to promote a 
violence-free lifestyle 
and to keep kids from 
joining gangs

Learn Deep Joost Allard joost.allard@learndeep.org https://learndeep.org/ All students
Changing the way we 
educate students

Young Enterprising Society Khalif El-Amin khalif@followtheyes.com https://followtheyes.com/

HPGM Kim Schultz kim.schultz@hpgm.org

Secure Futures Kristen Ruhl Kristen@securefutures.org

I.C. Stars Leia Ferrari lferrari@icstars.org https://www.icstars.org/
Young adults (early 
career, low income)

Project-based learning & 
full immersion teaching, 
tech-based, developing 
leadership

SHARP Literacy Lynda Kohler lynda@sharpliteracy.org http://www.sharpliteracy.org/ Elementary?

WePivot Maggie Fernandes margarida.fernandes.02@gmail.com https://wepivot.org/ Marginalized people Tech

Islands of Brilliance Mark Fairbanks mark@islandsofbrilliance.org https://islandsofbrilliance.org/

Children & young 
adults on the autism 
spectrum

PBL to grow intrinsic 
capabilities 

Boys & Girls Club Melinda Jansen Melinda.WyantJansen@bgcmilwaukee.org https://www.bgcmilwaukee.org/ 5-18 y/o
Fun & educational 
activities

Junior Achievement Michael Frohna mfrohna@jawis.org
https://www.juniorachievement.org/web/ja-
wisconsin/

Elementary, middle, 
& high school

Prepare for real-world 
job, develop 
entrepreneurial mindset 
for workplace]

 Medical College of WI Malika Siker mlsiker@gmail.com https://www.mcw.edu/ College Healthcare

Pearls for Teen Girls Nancy Athanasiou nancy.athanasiou@pearlsforteengirls.comhttps://www.pearlsforteengirls.com/ High school
College & Carer 
Readiness

ArtWorks for Milwaukee Nicole Anderson nanderson@artworksformilwaukee.orghttps://artworksformilwaukee.org/ High school
Art, creativty & career 
path 

Lift Up Careers Patricia Cabral patricia.cabral75@me.com

Learn Deep Pete Reynolds pete.reynolds@learndeep.org https://learndeep.org/ All students
Changing the way we 
educate students
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Milwaukee Christian Center Patrick Schrank pschrank@mccwi.org https://mccwi.org/
Youth (7-19 y/o), 
adults 60+ y/o Food security & housing

Social X Marquayla Ellison quayla@socialxmke.com

Secure Bridges Shayvon McCullum shayvon@securebridgesmke.com

All In Milwaukee Tiffany Tardy tiffany.tardy@allinmilwaukee.org http://www.allinmilwaukee.org/
High school, low 
income

Comprehensive support 
(maximized financial aid, 
customized advising, 
career-readiness)

Camp Kindred Tom Cramer tom@campkindredmke.org www.campkindredmke.org Elementary & middle school?

Intentional summer camp 
community, build 
enduring relationships

LIT Cendi cendi@litmke.org https://www.litmke.org/ College
Protect democracy and 
stand up to bigotry

Building 2 Learn Danny Goldberg dannygoldberg77@gmail.com https://www.building2learn.org/
MIddle school & high 
school STEM & skilled-trade

Groundwork MKE Deneine Powell deneine@groundworkmke.org 
http://www.groundworkmke.org/young-
farmers Middle school

Urban agriculture 
through experiential 
learning

ACLU Marisa Ocampo mocampo@aclu-wi.org https://www.aclu-wi.org/en/community-engagement/youth-social-justice-forum
High school & 
college

Legal research & writing, 
community organizing

Journey House Ryan Schone rschone@journeyhouse.org http://www.journeyhouse.org/
Youth Development 
& Adult Education

Help families move out 
of poverty

Journey House Quentin Prince qprince@journeyhouse.org

True Skool Shalina Ali Shalina@trueskool.org https://www.trueskool.org/ High school

Experiential learning 
through art, dance, 
music, poetry, etc

MATC Mequon Laurie Weis weissls@matc.edu
https://www.matc.
edu/about/campuses/mequon/ ? ?

Sixteenth Street Community Health CentersCindy Cooper Cindy.Cooper@sschc.org

MENTOR Greater Milwaukee Betty Hill bettyh@milwaukeementor.com

Saving Our Sons Mentoring Movement Lance J Ambrose Sr. sosmovement17@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/sosmovement17/

Code for Milwaukee Erin Magennis erin@codeformilwaukee.org

Vel Philips School Dean Heus heusde@wauwatosa.k12.wi.us

Teach for America Lauren Feaster Lauren.Feaster@teachforamerica.org

Reflo Sustainable Water Solutions` Justin Hegarty justin.hegarty@refloh2o.com

Goodwill Dan Depies Dan.Depies@goodwillsew.com


